
  

 

Club List 
Summer Term (1) 2024 

 

 

 Day  Club  Teacher  Time  Location  Year Group  

Monday  Football Club 
 
Friendship Club 
 
Choir 

 Mr Hirst 
 
Miss Simmons 
 
Mrs Ripley 

 12.30-1.00  
 
12.40-1.10 
 
12.30-1.10 

 School Field 
 
Creative Corner 
 
Maple Classroom 

 Y4 
 
Y2, 3, 4, 5, 6 
 
Y5 and 6 

Tuesday  FUNBA  
 
Cross Country Club 
 
Friendship Club 
 
Cookery Club*  
   
Drama Club*  

Miss Fail  
  
Jodene Langham/Mr Webb 
 
Miss Simmons 
 
Mrs Moseley  
   
Miss L Boddy  

12.30-1.00  
  
12.15/12.25 
 
12.40-1.10 
 
3.30-4.45  
  
3.30-4.30  

KS1 outdoor area  
  
School Field 
 
Creative Corner  
  
Creative Corner 
 
School Hall  

Y1 and 2  
 
Y5 and 6 / Y3 and 4 
 
Y2, 3, 4, 5, 6 
 
Y5 (booking via ParentPay)  
  
Y2 and Y3 (booking via ParentPay)  

Wednesday  Football Club  
 
Friendship Club 
 
Chess Club 
  
NCSS Football * 

Mr Webb  
  
Miss Simmons 
 
Mr Thompson 
 
Nigel Carson  

12.30-1.00  
  
12.40-1.10 
 
12.30-1.10 
 
3.20-4.30  

School Field  
  
Creative Corner 
 
Poplar Classroom 
 
School Field  

Y5 and 6  
  
Y2, 3, 4, 5, 6 
 
Y4, 5, 6 
 
Y2, 3, 4, 5, 6  

Thursday  Table Tennis  
  
FUNBA  
 
Friendship Club 
 
Basketball Club 

Ashley Hodgson  
  
Miss Fail  
  
Miss Simmons 
 
Martin Roberts 

8.00-8.50  
  
12.30-1.00  
  
12.40-1.10 
 
12.10-1.10 

School Hall  
  
KS1 outdoor area  
  
Creative Corner 
 
KS2 play ground 

Y6  
  
Y3, 4, 5, 6  
  
Y2, 3, 4, 5, 6 
 
Y3, 4, 5, 6  



 
NCSS Football * 

 
Nigel Carson  

 
3.20-4.30  

 
School Field  

 
Y1, 3, 4, 5, 6  

Friday  Table Tennis  
  
Tag Rugby  
 
Friendship Club 
  
Drama Club*  

Ashley Hodgson  
  
Mr Webb  
  
Miss Simmons 
 
Miss L Boddy  

8.00-8.50  
  
12.30-1.00  
  
12.40-1.10 
 
3.30-4.30  

School Hall  
  
School Field  
  
Creative Corner 
 
School Hall  

Y5  
  
Y4, 5 and 6  
  
Y2, 3, 4, 5, 6 
 
Y4 and Y5 (booking via ParentPay)  

  

*These clubs require a payment  


