

## Club List Summer Term (1) 2024



Day	Club	Teacher	Time	Location	Year Group
Monday	Football Club	Mr Hirst	12.30-1.00	School Field	Y4
	Friendship Club	Miss Simmons	12.40-1.10	Creative Corner	Y2, 3, 4, 5, 6
	Choir	Mrs Ripley	12.30-1.10	Maple Classroom	Y5 and 6
Tuesday	FUNBA	Miss Fail	12.30-1.00	KS1 outdoor area	Y1 and 2
	Cross Country Club	Jodene Langham/Mr Webb	12.15/12.25	School Field	Y5 and 6 / Y3 and 4
	Friendship Club	Miss Simmons	12.40-1.10	Creative Corner	Y2, 3, 4, 5, 6
	Cookery Club*	Mrs Moseley	3.30-4.45	Creative Corner	Y5 (booking via ParentPay)
	Drama Club*	Miss L Boddy	3.30-4.30	School Hall	Y2 and Y3 (booking via ParentPay)
Wednesday	Football Club	Mr Webb	12.30-1.00	School Field	Y5 and 6
	Friendship Club	Miss Simmons	12.40-1.10	Creative Corner	Y2, 3, 4, 5, 6
	Chess Club	Mr Thompson	12.30-1.10	Poplar Classroom	Y4, 5, 6
	NCSS Football *	Nigel Carson	3.20-4.30	School Field	Y2, 3, 4, 5, 6
Thursday	Table Tennis	Ashley Hodgson	8.00-8.50	School Hall	Y6
	FUNBA	Miss Fail	12.30-1.00	KS1 outdoor area	Y3, 4, 5, 6
	Friendship Club	Miss Simmons	12.40-1.10	Creative Corner	Y2, 3, 4, 5, 6
	Basketball Club	Martin Roberts	12.10-1.10	KS2 play ground	Y3, 4, 5, 6

	NCSS Football *	Nigel Carson	3.20-4.30	School Field	Y1, 3, 4, 5, 6
Friday	Table Tennis	Ashley Hodgson	8.00-8.50	School Hall	Y5
	Tag Rugby	Mr Webb	12.30-1.00	School Field	Y4, 5 and 6
	Friendship Club	Miss Simmons	12.40-1.10	Creative Corner	Y2, 3, 4, 5, 6
	Drama Club*	Miss L Boddy	3.30-4.30	School Hall	Y4 and Y5 (booking via ParentPay)

\*These clubs require a payment